
Project Name: Subject Expert Group on Sustainable Agriculture System under Unnat Bharat 

Abhiyan 

Project Code: (24-665, TG 3646), CATAT, IARI, New Delhi-12 

Name & Post 

Aanchal Solanki 
(Young Professional -II) 

Vendor No- 119941 

SALARY BILL 

Rupees: One lakh five thousand only. 

Asst. Admin. Officer 

Salary Per 
Month 

fat-110012 

Rs. 35,000 

Date 

01/04/2024 to 
30/04/2024 

01/05/2024 to 
31/05/2024 

01/06/2024 to 
31/06/2024 

No. of days 

30 

31 

I am not availing any accom1nodation facility provided by the government. 

30 

(Rs.) Total 

Salary Total 
Rs. 1,05,000/ 

Candidate Signature 

P.I. of the Project 
IARI, New Delhi Dr. RABINDRA PADARIA 

Joint Direcior (Extension) 
ICAR-Indian Agriculturai Rescarch Ins 

New Delhi- 110012 

O=&msq=yoOve. 



Project Name: Subject Expert Group on Sustainable Agriculture System under Unnat Bharat 

Abhiyan 

Project Code: (24-665, TG 3646), CATAT, IARI, New Delhi-12 

Name & Post 

Aanchal Solanki 
(Young Professional - II) 

Vendor No- 119941 

SALARY BILL 

Asstt. Adm 4aGRI Office 

Salary Per 
Month 

fl-110012 

Rs. 35,000 

Rupees: Sixty two thousand ninety seven only. 

Date 

01/07/2024 to 
31/07/2024 

01/08/2024 to 
31/08/2024 

No. of days 

25 

I am not availing any accommodation facility provided by the government. 

30 

(Rs.) Total 

Salary Total 
Rs. 62,097/ 

Candidate Signature 

P.I. of jhe Project 

DASRAPADARIA 
Delhi 

Joint Director (Extension) 
ICAR-Indian Agriculturai Rescarch institute .New Delhi- 110012 
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